
Deep Hollow 5K - 10/9/2010

Camp Hydeaway

    Name                     Age School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Top 3 Male
  1 Smith, Tim               M20 Unattached
  2 Quigg, Zach              M18 Unattached
  3 Danaher, Justin          M19 Unattached

Top 3 Female
  1 Murphy, Hannah           W12 Unattached
  2 Gonzalez, Abigail         W9 Unattached
  3 Thomas, Alexis           W28 Unattached

Top Masters Male
  1 Allen, Walter            M62 Unattached

Top Masters Female
  1 DiCenzo, Paula           W40 Unattached

13 & Under Results - Women
  3 Fleck, Jackie              W Unattached

14-19 Results - Women

  1 Hileman, Nicole          W19 Unattached

  2 Kovar, Brigitte          W18 Unattached

  3 Marcouillier, Carley     W18 Unattached

  4 Daniels, Holly           W18 Unattached

  5 Graham, Jessica          W19 Unattached

  6 Feldman, Suzannah        W19 Unattached

  7 Prellwitz, Courtney      W18 Unattached

  8 Vanover, Anna            W18 Unattached

  9 Doyle, Mary              W18 Unattached

 10 Swanson, Cori            W18 Unattached

 11 Norwood, Natalie         W16 Unattached

 12 Lile, Christine          W18 Unattached

 13 Rose, Kayla              W16 Unattached



20-29 Results - Women

  1 Estell, Georgianna       W23 Unattached

  2 Weber, Bethany           W20 Unattached

  3 Garrett, Rebecca         W20 Unattached

  4 Eller, Maria             W20 Unattached

  5 Matheson, Brittany       W20 Unattached

  6 Basinger, Hope           W20 Unattached

  7 Mast, Stephanie          W26 Unattached

  8 Roth, Brittany           W22 Unattached

  9 Harris, Brandy           W20 Unattached

 10 Macore, Melaina          W21 Unattached

 11 Prellwitz, Nicole        W21 Unattached

 12 Dowlearn, Emily          W20 Unattached

 13 Franks, Emily            W24 Unattached

 14 Thomas, Katelynn         W20 Unattached

 15 Draughn, Sara            W28 Unattached

 16 Turbyfill, Kristen       W23 Unattached

 17 McGinley, Rachel         W26 Unattached

 18 Daves, Melanie           W21 Unattached

 19 Bryant, Ellie            W20 Unattached

 20 Harmon, Jordan           W21 Unattached

 21 Sisk, Rebecca            W26 Unattached

 22 Walker, Lauren           W26 Unattached

 23 Walton, Shelley          W21 Unattached

30-39 Results - Women

  1 Stephens, Shelley        W36 Unattached

  2 Reighard, Stacey         W32 Unattached

  3 Hildebrand, Patricia     W30 Unattached



  4 Gonzalez, Christy        W33 Unattached

40-49 Results - Women

  1 Daves, Colleen           W45 Unattached

  2 Ligon, Lori              W47 Unattached

50-59 Results - Women

  1 Blackwell, Nancy         W58 Unattached

  2 Bryant, Sara             W51 Unattached

  3 White, Karen             W57 Unattached

13 & Under Results - Men

  1 Washburn, Shane          M11 Unattached

14-19 Results - Men

  1 Stallings, Andrew        M19 Unattached

  2 Miller, Derek            M19 Unattached

  3 McPheron, Andrew         M19 Unattached

20-29 Results - Men

  1 Sweatt, J. Ryan          M21 Unattached

  2 Springer, Logan          M21 Unattached

  3 Feldges, Robert          M22 Unattached

  4 Burke, Justin            M24 Unattached

  5 Mast, Joshua             M27 Unattached

  6 Sibande, Thandizo        M29 Unattached

  7 Cox, Jonathan            M21 Unattached

  8 Field, Dan               M22 Unattached

  9 Wilson, Jordan           M20 Unattached

 10 Jacobs, Ashton           M21 Unattached

 11 Rathore, Amar            M21 Unattached

 12 Wolbert, Steven          M24 Unattached

 13 Beal, Josiah             M22 Unattached



 14 Abramowicz, Sylvester    M26 Unattached

 15 Barkley, Robert          M29 Unattached

 16 DeVries, Matt            M26 Unattached

 17 Barber, Jonathan         M21 Unattached

 18 McGinley, Will           M26 Unattached

 19 Walker, Harold           M29 Unattached

30-39 Results - Men

  1 Mast, Richard            M31 Unattached

  2 Harkins, Brian           M34 Unattached

  3 Durham, Mike             M36 Unattached

  4 Darnell, Russel          M30 Unattached

  5 Sakolosky, John          M32 Unattached

  6 Osborne, Jason           M32 Unattached

  7 Evans, Bryan             M31 Unattached

40-49 Results - Men

  1 Muller, August           M42 Unattached

  2 Beaumont, Lee             M41 Unattached

  3 Nutter, Jim              M49 Unattached

  4 Washburn, Scott          M47 Unattached

50-59 Results - Men

  1 Beal, Matthew            M56 Unattached

  2 Davis, Cam               M51 Unattached

Deep Hollow 5K - 10/9/2010

Camp Hydeaway

Overall Results

      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================



    1  1700  Smith, Tim  20                  Unattached                   20:05.00

    2  1655  Quigg, Zach  18                 Unattached                   20:46.00

    3  1652  Danaher, Justin  19             Unattached                   21:11.00

    4  1642  Sweatt, J. Ryan  21             Unattached                   22:22.00

    5  1657  Springer, Logan  21             Unattached                   22:37.00

    6  1647  Feldges, Robert  22             Unattached                   22:50.00

    7  1649  Burke, Justin  24               Unattached                   22:50.34

    8  1650  Allen, Walter  62               Unattached                   22:55.00

    9  1656  Mast, Joshua  27                Unattached                   23:24.00

   10  1618  Murphy, Hannah  12              Unattached                   23:35.00

   11  1633  Gonzalez, Abigail   9           Unattached                   24:21.00

   12  1663  Sibande, Thandizo  29           Unattached                   24:21.00

   13  1659  Stallings, Andrew  19           Unattached                   24:21.00

   14  1675  Thomas, Alexis  28              Unattached                   24:27.00

   15  1708  Muller, August  42              Unattached                   24:48.00

   16  1645  Cox, Jonathan  21               Unattached                   24:56.00

   17  1661  Field, Dan  22                  Unattached                   24:59.00

   18  1612  Estell, Georgianna  23          Unattached                   25:02.00

   19  1616  Hileman, Nicole  19             Unattached                   25:03.00

   20  1644  Mast, Richard  31               Unattached                   25:12.00

   21  1658  Wilson, Jordan  20              Unattached                   25:19.00

   22  1648  Jacobs, Ashton  21              Unattached                   25:30.00

   23  1632  Kovar, Brigitte  18             Unattached                   25:37.00

   24  1671  Marcouillier, Carley  18        Unattached                   25:40.00

   25  1628  Weber, Bethany  20              Unattached                   25:42.00

   26  1625  Garrett, Rebecca  20            Unattached                   25:53.00

   27  1641  Rathore, Amar  21               Unattached                   26:14.00

   28  1639  Wolbert, Steven  24             Unattached                   26:19.00



   29  1637  Beal, Matthew  56               Unattached                   26:22.00

   30  1643  Beal, Josiah  22                Unattached                   26:22.00

   31  1711  Beumont, Lee  41                Unattached                   26:45.00

   32  1686  Harkins, Brian  34              Unattached                   27:01.00

   33  1606  Stephens, Shelley  36           Unattached                   27:09.00

   34  1634  Eller, Maria  20                Unattached                   27:14.00

   35  1682  Matheson, Brittany  20          Unattached                   27:14.00

   36  1688  Abramowicz, Sylvester  26       Unattached                   27:15.00

   37  1646  Barkley, Robert  29             Unattached                   27:20.00

   38  1653  Miller, Derek  19               Unattached                   27:30.00

   39  1707  Basinger, Hope  20              Unattached                   27:38.00

   40  1680  Daniels, Holly  18              Unattached                   27:43.00

   41  1665  Graham, Jessica  19             Unattached                   27:51.00

   42  1638  Durham, Mike  36                Unattached                   27:57.00

   43  1660  DeVries, Matt  26               Unattached                   28:14.00

   44  1684  Darnell, Russel  30             Unattached                   28:20.00

   45  1619  Mast, Stephanie  26             Unattached                   28:20.00

   46  1622  Feldman, Suzannah  19           Unattached                   28:34.00

   47  1676  Sakolosky, John  32             Unattached                   28:48.00

   48  1621  Reighard, Stacey  32            Unattached                   28:50.00

   49  1613  Roth, Brittany  22              Unattached                   28:51.00

   50  1630  Prellwitz, Courtney  18         Unattached                   28:52.00

   51  1681  Vanover, Anna  18               Unattached                   28:53.00

   52  1666  Harris, Brandy  20              Unattached                   29:04.00

   53  1608  DiCenzo, Paula  40              Unattached                   29:46.00

   54  1566  Barber, Jonathan  21            Unattached                   29:52.00

....#1 Mixed 5k Run RR

   55  1669  Osborne, Jason  32              Unattached                   30:11.00



   56  1626  Doyle, Mary  18                 Unattached                   30:12.00

   57  1697  Macore, Melaina  21             Unattached                   30:15.00

   58  1629  Prellwitz, Nicole  21           Unattached                   30:19.00

   59  1627  Swanson, Cori  18               Unattached                   30:21.00

   60  1677  Hildebrand, Patricia  30        Unattached                   30:46.00

   61  1620  Gonzalez, Christy  33           Unattached                   30:56.00

   62  1631  Dowlearn, Emily  20             Unattached                   30:57.00

   63  1691  Franks, Emily  24               Unattached                   31:29.00

   64  1615  Thomas, Katelynn  20            Unattached                   31:56.00

   65  1609  Blackwell, Nancy  58            Unattached                   32:07.00

   66  1640  McPheron, Andrew  19            Unattached                   32:12.00

   67  1617  Bryant, Sara  51                Unattached                   33:42.00

   68  1607  Draughn, Sara  28               Unattached                   34:03.00

   69  1635  Turbyfill, Kristen  23          Unattached                   34:19.00

   70  1679  Norwood, Natalie  16            Unattached                   34:43.00

   71  1664  Lile, Christine  18             Unattached                   34:44.00

   72  1602  McGinley, Rachel  26            Unattached                   34:47.00

   73  1670  McGinley, Will  26              Unattached                   34:49.00

   74  1704  Fleck, Jackie                   Unattached                   35:02.00

   75  1610  White, Karen  57                Unattached                   35:12.00

   76  1605  Daves, Colleen  45              Unattached                   35:56.00

   77  1687  Daves, Melanie  21              Unattached                   35:56.00

   78  1709  Evans, Bryan  31                Unattached                   36:08.00

   79  1603  Bryant, Ellie  20               Unattached                   37:29.00

   80  1705  Harmon, Jordan  21              Unattached                   37:44.00

   81  1672  Sisk, Rebecca  26               Unattached                   38:47.00

   82  1678  Rose, Kayla  16                 Unattached                   38:58.00

   83  1667  Nutter, Jim  49                 Unattached                   39:10.00



   84  1614  Ligon, Lori  47                 Unattached                   39:18.00

   85  1673  Walker, Lauren  26              Unattached                   39:55.00

   86  1674  Walker, Harold  29              Unattached                   39:55.00

   87  1668  Davis, Cam  51                  Unattached                   41:54.00

   88  1604  Walton, Shelley  21             Unattached                   45:33.00

   89  1636  Washburn, Scott  47             Unattached                   45:33.00

   90  1601  Washburn, Sandy                 Unattached                   51:13.00

   91  1662  Washburn, Shane  11             Unattached                   51:13.00
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